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Platz Fahrer Anz.Rd. Ruckst Rd. schn.Rdz. @-Rdz. Pkt.
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Aktuelles Rennen

255,86
247 43
247,27
246,45
235,35
233,22
194,02
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-9,41
-20,51
22,64
-61,84
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7,718
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Bahn: Queen Lui

Rennen Nr.:
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Lienhard
Ricardo
Kane
Bernd P
Thomas O.
Didi

C.P.

Rene H.
Micha
Lutz S
Heinz

Jan (Fishwish)
Bjorn B.
Uwe

Tom K
Armin B.

5 Streichergebnisse 3 Datum:
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252,07
242 44
229,77
244,71
241,83
243,81
242,10
235,15
226,39
219,05
240,60
237,20
234,85
225,07
228,87
215,84

Rennen im Jahr:
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6,915
7,087
7,075
7,086
7,100
7,138
7111
7,282
7,390
7,643
7,185
7,182
7,315
7,516
7,488
7,913

12 Renntag:

Gesamtergebnis 2016
IPlatz Fahrer @-Anz.Rd. schn.Rdz. @-Rdz. Anz.Ren.

7142
7433
7,893
7,357
7,446
7,383
7,437
7,655
7,963
8,221
7,482
7,591
7,665
7,999
7,866
8,340
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Pkt. Rickst.
150
121 -29
111 -39
101 -49
94 -56
73 -77
70 -80
64 -86
61 -89
55 -95
45 -105
43 -107
40 -110
37 -113
36 -114
32 -118



durchschnitt 237,09 -21,90 7,196 7.649 - Idurchschniﬁ 234,983 7.277 7,679 3



	Zusammenfassung

